Seattle Seahawks
San Francisco 49ers

Scoring Summary

Second Quarter

49ers

Drive: 5 Plays, 18 Yards, 2:12
49ers

Drive: 4 Plays, 3 Yards, 0:57
49ers

Drive: 9 Plays, 50 Yards, 6:38
49ers

Drive: 6 Plays, 49 Yards, 1:32
Third Quarter

Seahawks

Drive: 9 Plays, 56 Yards, 2:59
Fourth Quarter

Seahawks

Drive: 11 Plays, 64 Yards, 4:52
49ers

Drive: 15 Plays, 72 Yards, 9:1
Seahawks

Drive: 6 Plays, 80 Yards, 2:0
49ers

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0
49ers

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
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David Akers 27 yd FG
David Akers 24 yd FG
David Akers 31 yd FG

Alex Smith 1 yd run (David Akers kick)

Golden Tate 8 yd pass from Tarvaris Jackson (Steve Hauschka kick)

Steve Hauschka 39 yd FG

David Akers 18 yd FG

Doug Baldwin 55 yd pass from Tarvaris Jackson (Steve Hauschka kick)
Ted Ginn Jr. 102 yd kick return (David Akers kick)

Ted Ginn Jr. 55 yd punt return (David Akers kick)

San Francisco 49ers

12
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4

4

1-12,8 %
0-0, - %
1-5, 20 %
1-3,33 %
209

52

4.0

85

32

2.7

1

124
15-20-0
6.2

5-59.6
9-102

2-12



Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals
Extra Points

Two Point Conversions

Safeties
Time of Posession

Seattle Seahawks Player Statistics

Passing
T. Jackson

San Francisco 49ers Player Statistics

Passing

A. Smith
Rushing

M. Lynch

T. Jackson
B. Obomanu
J. Forsett
M. Robinson

Rushing

F. Gore

A. Smith

K. Hunter

T. Ginn Jr.
Receiving
D. Baldwin
M. Williams
Z. Miller

M. Lynch

A. McCoy
B. Obomanu
J. Forsett

G. Tate

L. Washington

Receiving
V. Davis

J. Morgan
B. Edwards
F. Gore

M. Crabtree
D. Walker
Kicking

S. Hauschka

Kicking

D. Akers
Fumbles
T. Jackson

Fumbles

Alex Smith

Fumbles Recovered
T. Jackson

Fumbles Recovered
Alex Smith

Defense

K. Chancellor

E. Thomas

A. Curry

K. Wright

0

1-1, 100 %
2-2,100 %
0-0,- %

0

28:53

Cmp
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Cmp
15
Carries
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Carries
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Yds
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Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

TDs
2

TDs
0

PD
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M. McCoy 3 0 0-0 0
B. Browner 3 1 0-0 0
C. Clemons 3 0 0-0 0
M. Trufant 2 0 0-0 1
M. Smith 0 0 0-0 0
B. Mebane 2 0 0-0 0
L. Hill 1 0 0-0 0
M. Lynch 0 0 0-0 0
A. Branch 1 0 0-0 0
Z. Miller 0 0 0-0 0
A. Hargrove 1 0 0-0 0
C. Gresham 0 0 0-0 0
J. Carpenter 0 0 0-0 0
R. Brock 1 0 0-0 0
J. Johnson 0 0 0-0 0
Defense TK Asst Sack-Yds PD
N. Bowman 6 0 0-0 0
R. McDonald 6 0 1-2 0
D. Whitner 5 0 0-0 1
P. Willis 5 0 0-0 1
T. Brown 5 0 0-0 1
J. Smith 4 0 2-16 0
D. Walker 0 0 0-0 0
C. Rogers 4 0 0-0 1
P. Haralson 3 1 2-24 0
R. Smith 2 0 0-0 0
A. Brooks 0 2 0-0 1
C. Spillman 0 0 0-0 0
|. Sopoaga 1 0 0-0 0
M. Williams 1 0 0-0 0
B. Costanzo 0 0 0-0 0
W. Tukuafu 1 0 0-0 0
T. Brock 1 0 0-0 1
A. Smith 0 0 0-0 1
Interceptions Int Yds

Interceptions Int Yds

T. Brock 1 0

Punt Returns Ret Yds

L. Washington 3 27

Punt Returns Ret Yds

T. Ginn Jr. 5 92

Kick Returns Ret Yds

L. Washington 4 104

D. Byrd 1 10

Kick Returns Ret Yds

T. Ginn Jr. 4 176

Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20
J. Ryan 7 0 342 489 1
Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20
A. Lee 5 0 298 596 1
Misc

Officials: Jeff Triplette, Jeff Rice, Phil McKinnely, Jeff Bergman, Barry Anderson, David Wyant, Steve Freeman, Al Hynes
Attendance: 69,732
Time of Game: 3:20



